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Flat countersunk head chipboard
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Trade mark SPAXE
Material Steel

Article No. - 1224174

Screwdriver Bits 1/4": BN 31514 and BN 31516 / CG 1.

A

> 3 Spax®

Surface zinc plated blue
waxed
4
50
8
24
2

Fasteners steel case-hardened with electroplated coatings: Susceptible to hydrogen embrittlementl

Flat countersunk head chipboard screws with center hole: BN 1455
Hexalobular socket flat countersunk chipboard screws: BN 20183 and BN 14073



